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Saved by the Bench
Babes and Balls
One Last Shot
Bleached Buttholes

3rd stringers

February 2nd, 2021

Standings
Co-Ed Basketball - Fall 20

Won L ost Tie Win%
0 .857

.857
571
.500
.125
.000

O r » b O O
a N M WP P
O O O O O

PF
296

337
297
338
263
111

PA
200

226
259
293
383
281
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