Standings

Co-Ed Basketball - Fall 20

Team	Won	Lost	Tie	Win %	PF	PA
ThatOneTeam	6	1	0	.857	296	200
Saved by the Bench	6	1	0	.857	337	226
Babes and Balls	4	3	0	.571	297	259
One Last Shot	4	4	0	.500	338	293
Bleached Buttholes	1	7	0	.125	263	383
3rd stringers	0	5	0	.000	111	281